
  
BHABHA PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAIPUR 

ACADEMIC PLANNER 2023-2024 
 

MARCH -2023 

S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 

1 13.03.23 Monday School Re-opens 
for X and XII (2023-2024) 

Classes Begin 
(For X and  XII) X & XII 

2 27.03.23 Monday School Re-opens 
Welcome to the students Classes Begin I to IX & XI 

3 30.03.23 Thursday Ramnavmi Holiday I to XII 
 

APRIL -2023(Working Days=21) 

S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 
1 04.04.23 Tuesday Mahaveer  Jayanti Holiday I to XII 

2 07.04.23 Friday World Health Day Special Assembly 
(Doctor’s Speech) I to XII 

3 08.04.23 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday I to XII 

4 12.04.23 Wednesday School Foundation Day Special Assembly 
 I to XII 

5 14.04.23 Friday Ambedkar  Jayanti Holiday I to XII 

6 15.04.23 Saturday English Writing Competition/ 
Essay Writing Competition Competition I to V 

VI to X 
7 22.04.23 Saturday Id-Ul - Fitr Holiday I to XII 

8 
27.04.23                          

to 
03.05.23 

Thursday to 
Wednesday 

Class Tests and Revision for 
UT-I Revision I to XII 

9 29.04.23 Saturday Last Working day of the Month Half -Day I to XII 
 

MAY-2023(Working Days=12) 
S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 

1 01.05.23 Monday Labour Day Special Assembly 
 I to XII 

2 04.05.23 To 12.05.23 Thursday to Friday Unit Test -I Regular School I to XII 

3 08.05.23 Monday Red Cross Day 

Special Assembly 
(First Aid display 

& speech) 
 

I to XII 

4 11.05.23 Thursday Card Making Competition I to X 

5 12.05.23 Friday Mother’s Day Special Programme 
for Mothers I to XII 

 
6 

 
13.05.23 Saturday 

 
Second  Saturday 

 
PTM I 

 
I to XII 

7 
15.05.23 

to 
24.06.23 

Monday 
to 

Saturday 

Summer 
Vacation Holidays I to XII 

 

   

 



  
 

 

JUNE 2023 (Working Days=04) 

S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 
1 21.06.23 Wednesday International Yoga day Yoga I to XII 

2 26.06.23 Monday School Re-opens 
after Summer Vacation Welcome of the Students I to XII 

3 29.06.23 Thursday Id-ul - Juha Holiday I to XII 

4 30.06.23 Friday Last Working day of 
the Month Half -Day I to XII 

 

JULY 2023 (Working Days=24) 

S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 

1 03.07.23 Monday Guru Purnima 

Special Assembly 
(Sanskrit Sholaka’s 

Competition) 
 

VI to VIII 
& 

IX to XII 

2 08.07.23 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday I  to XII 

3 11.07.23 Tuesday World Population Day Special Assembly 
Figure Depiction VI to XII 

4 22.07.23 Saturday Hindi Debate Competition VI to X 
5 29.07.23 Saturday Muharram Holiday I  to XII 

6 31.07.23 Monday Last Working day of 
the Month Half -Day I  to XII 

 

AUGUST 2023(Working Days=25) 
S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 

1 05.08.23 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 2023-24 Function I  to XII 
2 12.08.23 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday I  to XII 

3 14.08.23 Monday Patriotic Recitation & Singing 
Competition 

Inter –House 
Competition 

I to V 
VI to VIII 

& IX to XII 

4 15.08.23 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration 
Special 

Assembly 
 

I to XII 

5 26.08.23 Saturday Rakhi Making & 
Mehandi Competition Competition I to XII 

6 
28.08.23 

to 
08.09.23 

Monday 
To 

Friday 

Revision & Class Tests For Half 
Yearly Examination Revision I to XII 

7 30.08.23 Wednesday Raksha bandhan Holiday I  to XII 
8 31.08.23 Thursday Last Working day of the Month Half-day I  to XII 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 

SEPTEMBER 2023(Working Days=21) 
S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 

1 05.09.23 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebration I to XII 

2 06.09.23 Wednesday 
Dance & Janmashtami 

Celebration 
 

Competition I to III 
IV to XII 

3 07.09.23 Thursday Janmashtami Holiday I to XII 
4 09.09.23 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday I to XII 

5 
11.09.23 

to 
22.09.23 

Monday to Friday Half –yearly Examination Examination I to XII 

6 19.09.23 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday I to XII 
7 25.09.23 Monday Baba Ramdev Jayanti Holiday I to XII 
8 28.09.23 Thursday Barawafat Holiday I to XII 
9 30.09.23 Saturday Sports Day Half -Day I to XII 

 

OCTOBER 2023 (Working Days=23) 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 

1 02.10.23 Monday Gandhi/Shastri Jayanti 

Special Assembly 
(Skit Competition 

from their 
biography) 

 

IV to VIII 
& 

IX to XII 

2 07.10.23 Saturday Group Discussion Inter House 
Competition 

VI to VIII 
& 

IX to XII 
(Inter 

House) 

3 11.10.23 Wednesday International Girls Day English debate 
Competition VI to XII 

4 14.10.23 Saturday Second Saturday PTM for 
Half Yearly I to XII 

5 15.10.23 Sunday Navratra Sathapna Holiday I to XII 

6 
22.10.23 

to 
24.10.23 

Sunday to Tuesday Dussehera  break Holiday’s I to XII 

7 30.10.23 Monday Birthday of Homi 
Jahangir Bhabha 

Special Assembly  
 

Chart making 
Competition On 
his Life Sketch 

 

I to XII 

8 31.10.23 Tuesday Last Working day of 
the Month Half-day I  to XII 



  
 

NOVEMBER  - 2023 (Working Days =17) 
S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 

1 04.11.23 Saturday Annual Function Function I to XII 
2 06.11.23 Monday Holiday After Annual Function Holiday I to XII 
3 07.11.23 Tuesday Holiday In Lieu of Sunday Holiday I to XII 

4 
08.11.23 

to 
15.11.23 

Wednesday - Wednesday Diwali Break Holidays I to XII 

5 14.11.23 Tuesday Children’s day Holiday I to XII 
6 27.11.23 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday I to XII 

7 
28.11.23 

to 
02.12.23 

Tuesday - Saturday Revision for UT-II & Class Tests Revision I to XII 

8 30.11.23 Thursday Last working day of the month Half-day I to XII 
 

DECEMBER 2023(Working Days =25) 
S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 

1 
04.12.23 

to 
12.12.23 

Monday - Tuesday Unit Test -II Examination I to XII 

2 16.12.23 Saturday English Debate Inter-House Competition I to XII 
3 23.12.23 Saturday PTM for UT-II PTM I to XII 
4 25.12.23 Monday Christmas Holiday I to XII 

5 
18.12.23 

to 
22.12.23 

Monday - Friday Pre-Board I 
(Class X & XII) Examination X and XII 

6 30.12.23 Saturday School Fete  I to XII 
 

JANUARY 2024 (Working Days =18) 
S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 

1 
01.01.24 

to 
06.01.24 

Monday - Saturday Winter Break Holidays I to XII 

2 12.01.24 Friday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 
(Youth Day) Shramdaan I to XII 

3 
08.01.24 

to 
12.01.24 

Monday - Friday Pre-Board – II (Class X) Examination X 

4 13.01.24 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday I to XII 
5 15.01.24 Monday Makar Sankranti Holiday I to XII 
6 17.01.24 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Holiday I to XII 
7 26.01.24 Friday Republic Day Celebration I to XII 
8 31.01.24 Wednesday Last working day of the month Half-day I to XII 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
FEBRUARY 2024(Working Days =24) 

S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 

1 14.02.24 Wednesday Basant Panchami Special 
Assembly I to IX & XI 

2 
12.02.24 

to 
17.02.24 

Thursday - Saturday Revision for Annual 
Exam Revision I to IX & XI 

3 21.02.24 Wednesday Preparation Leave For Annual 
Examination I to IX & XI 

4 
22.02.24 

To 
06.03.24 

Thursday 
to 

Wednesday 
Annual Examination Examination I to IX & XI 

5 28.02.24 Wednesday National Science day Special 
Assembly I to IX & XI 

6 29.02.24 Thursday 
 

Last working day of the 
month Half-day I to IX & XI 

 

MARCH -2024(Working Days=22) 

S.No. Date Day Activity Remarks Classes 

1 06.03.24 Wednesday Annual Examination Ends Examination 
Gets over I to IX & XI 

2 08.03.24 Friday Maha- Shivratri Holiday I to IX & XI 

3 16.03.24 Saturday Result Declaration PTM I to IX & XI 

4 18.03.24 Monday School reopens New session begins 
2024-2025 I  to XII 

 


